
SCHEDULE - BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS
spring 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4C SUNDAY

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 09, 14 1 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 3 BARONS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 23, 14 2 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 0 DUCKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 02, 14 3 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 3 RED DEVILS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 08, 14 4 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 0 MISCONDUCTS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 09, 14 5 4 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 2 MIGHTY DUCKS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 15, 14 6 1 BARONS 4 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 16, 14 7 2 DUCKS 4 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 23, 14 8 2 MISCONDUCTS 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 29, 14 12 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 0 DUCKS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 30, 14 9 0 MIGHTY DUCKS 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 05, 14 10 5 RED DEVILS 6 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 14 11 3 BARONS 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 12, 14 1 2 MISCONDUCTS 4 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 13, 14 1 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 0 MISCONDUCTS 1:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 26, 14 2 1 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 4 RED DEVILS 1:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 27, 14 2 5 RED DEVILS 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -


